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Ms. Wilairat (Lyn)
Chalermsrisiri
Head of Operations

w.chalermsrisiri@basis.ac.th

Ms. Annie Fletcher
Director of Early Years

a.fletcher@basis.ac.th

Ms. Allison Donohue
Director of Primary & Upper School

a.donohue@basis.ac.th

Ms. Angela Lynn Allen
Director of Academic Program

a.allen1@basis.ac.th

Mr. Jamie Patrick Williams
Director of Athletic

j.williams@basis.ac.th

Ms. Jennifer Evans
Dean of Primary School

j.evans@basis.ac.th

Mr. Han Seung Lee
Academic Program Consultant (APC)

h.lee@basis.ac.th

Mr. Frederick Ward
Dean of Early Years

f.ward@basis.ac.th

Mr. Oliver Cavender
Dean of Middle/High School

o.cavender@basis.ac.th

Ms. Rebecca Cauthorn
LET Mentor

r.cauthorn@basis.ac.th

Ms. Pimrapapar (Hannah)
Fuangworatham
Curriculum Coordinator

p.fuangworatham@basis.ac.th

Ms. Punyada (Earny)
Thanapumikul
Community Relations &
Communication Manager

p.thanapumikul@basis.ac.th



Intervention Specialist

School Counseling Team

Early Years

Ms. Chonlada (Oong-Ing)
Patthamakajorn
Intervention Specialist

c.patthamakajorn@basis.ac.th

Ms. Shaneika Edmond
Intervention Specialist

s.edmond@basis.ac.th

Ms. Lucy Barroso 
Lead Teacher Nursery B

l.barroso@basis.ac.th

Ms. Jittiwa (Pin) Treekena
Teaching Fellow PK1I

j.treekuna@basis.ac.th

Ms. Tania Saleem
Lead Teacher PK1H

t.saleem@basis.ac.th

Ms. Deborah Reynolds
Lead Teacher PK1C

d.reynolds@basis.ac.th

Ms. Teerin (Tee) 
Ngamcharoenrujee
Teaching Fellow PK1C

t.ngamcharoenrujee@basis.ac.th

Mr. Sean Conner
Lead Teacher PK2N

s.connor@basis.ac.th

Ms. Chelsea Coles
Lead Teacher PK1I

c.coles@basis.ac.th

Mr. Eakkasit (Hongtae)
Punharach 
Teaching Fellow PK1H

e.punharach@basis.ac.th

Ms. Pattranan (Beaut)
Wangnirun
Teaching Fellow PK2N
p.wangnirun@basis.ac.th

Pimpanit (Dr. Mangpor)
Condee Ph.D.
School Counselor

p.condee@basis.ac.th

Ms. Supawadee (August)
Tongrit
School Counselor

s.tongrit@basis.ac.th

Ms. Kate Irving
College Counselor

k.irving@basis.ac.th

Ms. Nattharmma (Nat)
Namfah, Ph.D.
College Counselor Consultant (TH)

n.namfah@basis.ac.th

Ms. Vilawan (Moo)
Charoenpornsamrit
Teaching Fellow Nursery B

c.vilawan@basis.ac.th



Early Years

Ms. Nana Mun
Lead Teacher PK2P

n.mun@basis.ac.th

Ms. Wannaporn (Tu)
Sripanphet 
Teaching Fellow PK2S

w.sripanphet@basis.ac.th

Ms. India Navarro
Lead Teacher Kinder Al

i.navarro@basis.ac.th

Ms. Jessie  Singh
Lead Teacher PK2S

j.kanchansingh@basis.ac.th

Ms. Rani Weewauters
Lead Teacher Kinder Br

r.weewauters@basis.ac.th

Ms. Ponchanan (Noey)
Sukijsopon
Teaching Fellow Kinder Al

p.sukijsopon2@basis.ac.th

Ms. Nitcharee (Aeing)
Romyensiriwara
Teaching Fellow Kinder Br

n.romyensiriwara@basis.ac.th

Ms. Dararat (Da) Ngam-apai
Teaching Fellow Kinder Cl

d.ngam-apai@basis.ac.th

Ms. Brooklyn Dowdy
Lead Teacher Kinder Cl

b.dowdy@basis.ac.th

Ms. Tauphun (Tauphun )
Katcharoen
Teaching Fellow Kinder F

t.katcharoen@basis.ac.th

Ms. Deneille Louison
Lead Teacher Kinder F

d.louison@basis.ac.th

Ms. Sukanya (Ning)
Sakulkorkij
Teaching Fellow PK2P

s.sakulkorkij@basis.ac.th

Ms. Buchaya (Noon)
Anukulprasert
Teaching Fellow PK2O

b.anukulprasert@basis.ac.th

Ms. Chelsea Ferguson
Lead Teacher PK2O

c.ferguson@basis.ac.th



LET

Ms. Nicole Jo Mc Intyre
LET 3Kr

n.mcIntyre@basis.ac.th

Ms. Amy Rorabaugh
LET 4Si

a.rorabaugh@basis.ac.th

Ms. Rebecca Rose Cauthorn
LET 4Ge

r.cauthorn@basis.ac.th

Science

Ms. Martha Edwards
LET 1Be

m.edwards@basis.ac.th

Mr. Luke James Bartlett
LET 1Ca

l.bartlett@basis.ac.th

Ms. Elishia Naidoo
LET 1Mg

e.naidoo@basis.ac.th

Mr. Joseph Daniel Ray
LET 2K

j.ray@basis.ac.th

Mr. Jacob Robert Starkey
LET 2Li

j.starkey@basis.ac.th

Ms. Laura Avedano
LET 3Ne

l.avedano@basis.ac.th

Ms. Alexis Castro
LET 3Ar

a.castro@basis.ac.th

Mr. Stuart Henderson
LET 5Co and 5Ni / Academic Coach

s.henderson@basis.ac.th

Dr. James Altman
Chemistry Grade 8-11

j.altmann@basis.ac.th

Ms. Neerasha Maharaj
Biology and Chemistry Grade 6, 9-11 

n.maharaj@basis.ac.th

Mr. David Evans
Physics Grade 6-7, 9-11

d.evans@basis.ac.th

Mr. Nicholas Irvine
Science Grade 4-5

n.irvine@basis.ac.th

Mr. Gregory Simon Van'T Hof
LET 2Na

g.vanthof@basis.ac.th



Mathematics

Engineering & Technology

Mr. Martin Shores
Engineering Kinder - Grade 4, 6-8

m.shores@basis.ac.th

Mathematics and Science

Ms. Katherine (Kate) Bailey
Mathematics and Science Grade 1

k.bailey@basis.ac.th

Mr. Robert Poole III
Mathematics and Science Grade 3

k.ramaloo@basis.ac.th

Ms. Liliia Khmarskaia
Computer Science and Chemistry
Grade 6-11

l.khmarskaia@basis.ac.th

Mr. Glenn Reilly
Mathematics Grade 4

g.reilly@basis.ac.th

Mr. Riley Wilson
Mathematics Grade 8-11

r.wilson@basis.ac.th

Mr. Ramanathan Kasi
Mathematics Grade 7, 9-11

r.kasi@basis.ac.th

Science

Ms. Jenna Pava
Biology Grade 6-8

j.pava@basis.ac.th

Ms. Chonchawan (Paeri)
Jankam
Lab Technician

c.jankam@basis.ac.th

Dr. Manuel Ferreras Moreno
Physics Grade 8-11

m.ferreras@basis.ac.th

Mr. Robert Wood
Mathematics Grade 5-6

r.wood@basis.ac.th

Mr. Kumeshan (Kumi) Ramaloo
Mathematics and Science Grade 2

k.ramaloo@basis.ac.th



English & Humanities

Art / Drama / Music

History

Ms. Duangchai (Dash) Swani
Art Grade 1-3, 6-11

d.swani@basis.ac.th a.dzinic@basis.ac.th

Ms. Azarea Dzinic
Art Grade 3-11

Ms. Kristle Morris
English Grade 4-5

k.morris@basis.ac.th

Mr. William Sorensen
English Grade 6-7

w.sorensen@basis.ac.th

Ms. Melanie Ortiz
English & Social Grade 2

m.ortiz@basis.ac.th

Ms. Davita Eanes
English & Social Grade 1 

d.eanes@basis.ac.th

Mr. Joseph Mulligan III
English Grade 9-10

j.mulligan@basis.ac.th

Mr. Charles Herald
English & Social Grade 3 

c.herald@basis.ac.th

Mr. Steven K Feldman
English Grade 8, 11

s.feldman@basis.ac.th

Mr. Daniel Tuttle
History Grade 6-7

d.tuttle@basis.ac.th

Ms. Samantha Van. Brug
History Grade 4-8

s.vanbrug@basis.ac.th

Ms. Alyssa Allen
Psychology Grade 5, 9-11

a.allen@basis.ac.th

Mr. Michael Colby
History Grade 8-10

m.colby@basis.ac.th

Ms. Premlata Singh
Econoomics Grade 9-11

p.singh@basis.ac.th



Art / Drama / Music

Ms. Annerique Van Niekerk
Performance Art  Nursery - Grade 1

a.vanniekerk@basis.ac.th

Mr. Kari-Noor Thompson
Performance Art  Grade 2-4, 6-8

k.thompson@basis.ac.th

Mr. Benjamin Detrick
Music Grade 3-11

b.detrick@basis.ac.th

Mr. Poonlarp (Ko)
Phalangjindathip
Music Grade 6-11

p.phalangjindathip@basis.ac.th

Ms. Olivia Drouillard
Music Nursery - Grade 2

o.drouillard@basis.ac.th

Ms. Anchana (Aum)
Tanvichien
Thai Language & Culture Grade 1

a.tanvichien@basis.ac.th

Ms. Chomchai (Apple)
Sakuldech
Thai Language & Culture Nursery - PK2

c.sakuldech@basis.ac.th

Mr. Yasussawin (Win)
Khemdaeng
Thai Language & Culture Grade 8-11

y.khemdaeng@basis.ac.th

Ms. Nantana (Joy) Ozawa
Thai Language & Culture (Non-Thai) Grade 1-5

n.ozawa@basis.ac.th

Ms. Kawitsara (Sara)
Laophilai
Thai Language & Culture Grade 6-7 

k.laophilai@basis.ac.th

Ms. Rattanamon (Manow)
Katechulasriroj
Thai Language & Culture Grade 3, 5

r.katechulasriroj@basis.ac.th

Ms. Pongtida (Kwang)
Geawsoongnern
Thai Language & Culture (Non-Thai) Grade 6-11

p.geawsoongnern@basis.ac.th

Ms. Sukveena (Ney) Auipet
Thai Language & Culture Grade 2, 4

s.suttarporn@basis.ac.th

Ms. Achara (Nook) Srinakar
Thai Language & Culture Kinder

a.srinakar@basis.ac.th

Thai Language & Culture



Library

Mr. Jettphynyo (King)
Kaewmanoromya
Swim Coach Grade 1-8

j.kaewmanoromya@basis.ac.th

Mr. Ryan Day
PE - TF/Coach Table Tennis

r.day@basis.ac.th

Physical Education

Mandarin Language

Ms. Jiaxin (Letty) Wang
Mandarin Grade 1-8

j.wang@basis.ac.th

Ms. Shasha Yin
Mandarin Grade 1-8

s.yin@basis.ac.th

Ms. Qiao Huang
Mandarin Grade 1-8

h.qiao@basis.ac.th

Mr. Paul Jeffrey Lloyd
Swim Coach Grade 1-8

p.lloyd@basis.ac.th

Mr. Anthony Ortiz
PE Teacher Grade 1, 4-5

a.ortiz@basis.ac.th

Mr. Nawee (Coach Mum)
Pewngam 
Swim Coach Nursery - KG and Grade 9-11

n.piongam@basis.ac.th

Ms. Narissara (Au)
Thepaksorn
Swim Coach Nursery - KG 

n.thepaksorn@basis.ac.th

Ms. Kantima (Fern)
Pakdeekiatipoom
PE Teacher Nursery - KG 

k.pakdeekiatipoom@basis.ac.th

Mr. Jack Murphy
PE Teacher Grade 2-3

j.murphy@basis.ac.th

Ms. Erika Wigren
Librarian

e.wigren@basis.ac.th

Ms. Chittraporn (Betty)
Dechdecha
Library Assistant

c.dechdecha@basis.ac.th


